z o t t e r
ORGANIC
COFFEE SHOP
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Food and drinks menu



Organic Coffee Shop

Please order your drinks and food at the counter and choose directly
from the display case. We will be happy to advise you.
All dishes are also available to take away. Organic pastries come
from our own bakery and organic meat and sausage products come from
our own farm and butchery.

ORGANIC DELICACIES from the Edible Zoo

BRETTLJAUSE (VARIETY OF COLD CUTS) €12,90
HAM PLATTER VARIETY (COLD) € 14,50
VARIETY OF VEGETARIAN TAPAS €14,50
APPETIZER VARIETY € 14,50
HAM ON-LINE for 2 persons €19,90
PIZZA BAGUETTE with ham or salami €7,90
PIZZA BAGUETTE VEGGIE € 6,90
ZOTTER-TOAST ham & cheese € 4,90
CHEESE TOAST € 4,90
FILLED SMALL PASTRY € 3,90
SAUSAGE or CHEESE ROLL € 4,50

LITTLE TREATS from our cake shop

BROWNIE with zotter couverture € 3,80
APPLE- or MILK CREAM STRUDEL € 4,50



Cold drinks

MINERAL WATER STILL, bottle
MINERAL WATER SPARKLING, bottle
TAP WATER, cooled

SODA LEMON

ZOTTER ORGANIC LEMONADE
different varieties

ZOTTER FRUIT JUICE

500 ml

500 ml
250 ml

330 ml

330 ml

EXOTIC Apple-pineapple, Apple-blood orange

or Apple-grape fruit
Apple or grape juice
Apple or grape juice with soda

ZOTTER ORGANIC WINES:

330 ml
330 ml

SOUVIGNIER GRIS + MUSCARIS ,RESERVE” Vs

MUSCARIS ,KLASSIK” Vs
WHITE SPRITZER
ZOTTER SPRITZER

RED WINE ,WHEN WE DANCE“,
Vineyard IL PALAGIO from Sting, Tuscany, s

LAVA BEER on tap
STEINBIER, lager beer

GRAPE MARC SPIRIT by Golles

200 ml
400 ml
330 ml

€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€1,50

€3,70
€2,70

€ 3,90

€ 4,50

€4,20
€ 3,90

€ 4,90
€ 4,30
€ 3,90
€ 4,50

€ 4,30
€2,90
€ 4,90

€ 4,50

€ 4,90



Hot drinks

z o t t e r Organic coffee - Bean to Barista
From our own roastery

CAPPUCCINO € 3,90
VERLANGERTER € 3,50
CAFFE LATTE €4,20
ESPRESSO € 2,90
ESPRESSO double € 3,90
ESPRESSO Macchiato €3,10
FLAT WHITE - CHEF CAFE € 4,90

double espresso with milk foam
TEA different flavours with milk or lemon € 3,60

zotter - DRINKING CHOCOLATE, different varieties € 4,20

Hot drinks are also available VEGAN.



