zotter

ORGANIC COFFEE SHOP



Food and drinks menu

Organic Coffee Shop

Please order your drinks and food at the counter and choose directly from the display case. We will be happy to advise you.

All dishes are also available to take away. Organic pastries come from our own bakery and organic meat and sausage products come from our own farm and butchery.

ORGANIC DELICACIES from the Edible Zoo

BRETTLJAUSE (VARIETY OF COLD CUTS)	€ 12,90
HAM PLATTER VARIETY (COLD)	€ 14,50
VARIETY OF VEGETARIAN TAPAS	€ 14,50
APPETIZER VARIETY	€ 14,50
HAM ON-LINE for 2 persons	€ 19,90
PIZZA BAGUETTE with ham or salami PIZZA BAGUETTE VEGGIE	€ 7,90 € 6,90
ZOTTER-TOAST ham & cheese CHEESE TOAST	€ 4,90 € 4,90
FILLED SMALL PASTRY	€ 3,90
SAUSAGE or CHEESE ROLL	€ 4,50
LITTLE TREATS from our cake shop	
BROWNIE with zotter couverture APPLE- or MILK CREAM STRUDEL	€ 3,80 € 4,50

Cold drinks

MINERAL WATER STILL, bottle MINERAL WATER SPARKLING, bottle TAP WATER, cooled	500 ml	€ 3,20 € 3,20 € 1,50
SODA LEMON	500 ml 250 ml	,
ZOTTER ORGANIC LEMONADE different varieties	330 ml	€ 3,90
ZOTTER FRUIT JUICE EXOTIC Apple-pineapple, Apple-blood orang or Apple-grape fruit	330 ml e	€ 4,50
Apple or grape juice Apple or grape juice with soda	330 ml 330 ml	- , -
ZOTTER ORGANIC WINES: SOUVIGNIER GRIS + MUSCARIS "RESERVE MUSCARIS "KLASSIK" 1/8 WHITE SPRITZER ZOTTER SPRITZER	" 1/8	€ 4,90 € 4,30 € 3,90 € 4,50
RED WINE "WHEN WE DANCE", Vineyard IL PALAGIO from Sting, Tuscany, 1/8		€ 4,30
LAVA BEER on tap	200 ml 400 ml	- /
STEINBIER, lager beer	330 ml	•
GRAPE MARC SPIRIT by Gölles		€ 4,90

Hot drinks

z o t t e r Organic coffee - Bean to Barista From our own roastery

CAPPUCCINO	€ 3,90
VERLÄNGERTER	€ 3,50
CAFFÈ LATTE	€ 4,20
ESPRESSO double	€ 2,90 € 3,90
ESPRESSO Macchiato	€ 3,10
FLAT WHITE - CHEF CAFÉ double espresso with milk foam	€ 4,90
TEA different flavours with milk or lemon	€ 3,60
zotter - DRINKING CHOCOLATE, different varieties	€ 4,20

Hot drinks are also available VEGAN.